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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy Open
25.02.2018 - 9:38 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 57.17 TCHÓRZ Alicja 00101 Netanya (ISR) 03.12.2015
Rekord Polski 14 1:01.52 KNOP Aleksandra 01605 Lublin 05.03.2017
Rekord Polski 15 1:00.29 NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia 00101 Gorzow Wlkp. 28.11.2008
Rekord Polski 16 59.01 NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia 00101 Gorzow Wielkopolski 27.11.2009
Rekord Polski 17 58.43 TCHÓRZ Alicja 00104 Gorzow Wielkopolski 27.11.2009
Rekord Polski 18 58.43 TCHÓRZ Alicja Gorzów Wlkp. 27.11.2009
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 57.17 TCHÓRZ Alicja 00101 Netanya (ISR) 03.12.2015
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:09.78 490 33.76 36.02
2. KESLER Katarzyna 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:10.80 469 33.67 37.13
3. DWOJAK Wiktoria 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:11.23 461 34.92 36.31
4. GARDZISZ Maja 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:15.42 388 36.22 39.20

15 lat

1. MACIOŁA Maja 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:06.96 555 32.39 34.57
2. DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.63 538 33.34 34.29
3. ZIEMACKA Julia 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:08.60 516 33.46 35.14
4. ZYCH Natalia 03 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:09.83 489 33.96 35.87
5. SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:11.08 464 34.78 36.30
6. MARCINIAK Maria 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:13.85 413 34.93 38.92

16 lat

1. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:05.89 582 32.12 33.77
2. MODRZEJEWSKA Magdalena 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:06.68 562 32.07 34.61
3. DEKONINCK Laura 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.34 545 32.52 34.82
4. BUCZEK Natalia 02 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:19.98 325 38.52 41.46
5. BACZYŃSKA Aleksandra 02 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:21.08 312 38.86 42.22

17 - 18 lat

1. GÓRECKA Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:03.75 643 30.95 32.80
2. BORYS Anna 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:07.29 546 32.67 34.62

Open

1. TCHÓRZ Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 58.77 820 28.75 30.02
2. NASKRĘT Agata 98 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1:00.38 757 29.55 30.83
3. GÓRECKA Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:03.75 643 30.95 32.80
4. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:05.89 582 32.12 33.77
5. MODRZEJEWSKA Magdalena 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:06.68 562 32.07 34.61
6. MACIOŁA Maja 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:06.96 555 32.39 34.57
7. BORYS Anna 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:07.29 546 32.67 34.62
8. DEKONINCK Laura 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.34 545 32.52 34.82
9. DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.63 538 33.34 34.29

10. ZIEMACKA Julia 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:08.60 516 33.46 35.14
11. SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:09.78 490 33.76 36.02
12. ZYCH Natalia 03 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:09.83 489 33.96 35.87
13. KESLER Katarzyna 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:10.80 469 33.67 37.13
14. SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:11.08 464 34.78 36.30
15. DWOJAK Wiktoria 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:11.23 461 34.92 36.31
16. MARCINIAK Maria 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:13.85 413 34.93 38.92
17. GARDZISZ Maja 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:15.42 388 36.22 39.20
18. BUCZEK Natalia 02 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:19.98 325 38.52 41.46
19. BACZYŃSKA Aleksandra 02 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:21.08 312 38.86 42.22


